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.d":*)

UNISEX
SALON




o N . . -

L

o o o = ) e )

L

B
B |
| gy

ol
£

. Sarer
&L
=il
o

=
|

M M0 0

HRA

v

‘_
4
I

RB THE FAMILY SALON

Hair Cut
Hair Stiling
Shampoo
Beard Stiling
Head Shave

(3% COLOR & SPA

Men's Global Hair Color 600 / 800
Men’s Fashion Color (onwards) 800/ 1000
Men's Highlights (onwards) 800
Side Lock Color 100
Mustache Color 100
Beard Color 350/ 500
Brow Color 100
Men'’s Hair Spa 600/ 800
Men’s Premium Hair Spa 1200/ 1500

Boy’s Hair Cut
Girl's Hair Cut
Shampoo



WOMEN'’S HAIR CUT

Hair Cut (Regular)
Advance Hair Cut
Shampoo Treatment
Advance Setting

(Straight Blow Dry / Straight / Tongs)

|
COLOR & SPA

Root Touch Up

Root Touch Up
Global Hair Color
Global Hair Color
Global Hair Highlights
Balayage Hair Color
Omre Hair Color
Brazilian Hair Color
Funky Crazy Color
Hair Spa
Water Lily Repair Spa
Vitamin O Resveratrol Spa

B6+ Biotin Hair Spa

550
750
350/ 500

500/ 800/ 1000

(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(per-stick)
(onwards)
(onwards)
(onwards)

(onwards)

Pro Keratin Gold Quinoa Hair Spa

Botoplastia Hair Spa
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(onwards)

1200/ 1500
1500/ 1800
2000/ 2500
2500/ 3000
3500

5000

5000

5000

500

800

1200/ 1500
1500/ 1800
1600/ 1800
2000
1800/ 2000

% Breakage Treatment

ey (onwards) 1700
=y Lice Treatment (onwards) 1600
l't 4 Antl Dandruff Treatment  (onwards) 1600
iti% P Anti Hairfall Treatment (onwards) 1600
EJ; P Bolox Treatment (onwards) 4000
EJ: %  Bond Repair Treatment  (onwards) 2500
3  Keratin Treatment (onwards) 4000
3 Nano-Plastia (onwards) 5000 i
{ = | Rebonding (onwards) 3500
B3  Smoothening (onwards) 3500
E':’ 13 Perming (onwards) 3500
| .y Ola Plex (onwards) 2700
E=7  Hair Therapy (onwards) 6000
&=
b=y |
L C I 03+ 800
=  Dulmx 600
E 4 Neck D-Tan 300/500
gl Back D-Tan Half : 500/ Full : 800
E; C g Both Hand D-Tan 800
r L . Under Arm D-Tan 300
X i . Both Leg D-Tan 1000
S )| 03
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SKIN CARE

Clean Up

Face Massage

Deluxe Facial

Oil Boost Facial

Oil Control Facial

Fruit Facial

Skin Brightening Facial
Acne Control Facial
Skin Master Facial
Silver Facial

Gold Boost Facial

Insta Fair Facial
Detox Facial
Skin Booster
Vitamin C Facial
Anti Aging Facial
Whitening & Brightening Facial
Hydra Facial
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600 /1200
600

1000

1200

1200

1600

1600
2000/ 2500
2000

2500
2500/3000
2500

2500

2500

3000

3000

3500

5000
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BRE

Eye Brow

Upper Lip

Fore Head
Lower Lip

Chin

Cheek

Full Face Threading
Full Face Waxing
Nose Wax

Ear Wax

Full Hand Wax
Half Hand Wax
Under Arm Wax
Full Leg Wax
Half Leg Wax
Full Back Wax
Half Back Wax
Chest Wax

Belly Wax

Full Body Wax

50/100
30/50
30/100
30/50

100/ 150

250

300

500

300

200

500/ 600/ 750
300 /400 /450
150/ 200

600 / 800 / 900
400/ 500/ 550
600/ 800

400 /500
500/ 700
500/ 1700
2800/ 4000/ 4200
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HAND & FOOT CARE

Manicure 700/ 1000 ': TTL i
Pedicure 700/1000/1200 5 -
=

Nail Paint 2O0REE | ‘3

! - |7 3
| T":JIJZ‘ ey

HAND & FOOT CARE [ #<=) o8
=y RB THE FAMILY SALON
Nail Extension with Gel (onwards) 800/ 1000 I

Nail Extension with Acrylic (onwards) 1000/ 1200 —i=

UNISEX
Eyelash Extension (onwards) 1500 = _ S A L O N

Eyebrow Extension (onwards) 3500 =T
Hair Extension (onwards) 8000 e
AL

Vhank you
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RB THE FAMILY SALON

167. G. T. Road, Shibpur, Howrah - 711 102

Monday - Sunday (Thursday Closed)
Contact: 98315 80759 / 81000 55103




