

THE FAMILY SALON

R&B

**UNISEX
SALON**

Google
Reviews ★★★★★



SERVICE MENU



MEN'S HAIR CUT



Hair Cut	350
Hair Stiling	200
Shampoo	150
Beard Stiling	150
Head Shave	400

COLOR & SPA



Men's Global Hair Color	600 / 800
Men's Fashion Color	(onwards) 800 / 1000
Men's Highlights	(onwards) 800
Side Lock Color	100
Mustache Color	100
Beard Color	350 / 500
Brow Color	100
Men's Hair Spa	600 / 800
Men's Premium Hair Spa	1200 / 1500

KID'S HAIR CUT



Boy's Hair Cut	350
Girl's Hair Cut	350
Shampoo	100

WOMEN'S HAIR CUT



Hair Cut (Regular)	550
Advance Hair Cut	750
Shampoo Treatment	350 / 500
Advance Setting (Straight Blow Dry / Straight / Tongs)	500 / 800 / 1000

COLOR & SPA



Root Touch Up	(onwards)	1200 / 1500
Root Touch Up	(onwards)	1500 / 1800
Global Hair Color	(onwards)	2000 / 2500
Global Hair Color	(onwards)	2500 / 3000
Global Hair Highlights	(onwards)	3500
Balayage Hair Color	(onwards)	5000
Omre Hair Color	(onwards)	5000
Brazilian Hair Color	(onwards)	5000
Funky Crazy Color	(per-stick)	500
Hair Spa	(onwards)	800
Water Lily Repair Spa	(onwards)	1200 / 1500
Vitamin O Resveratrol Spa	(onwards)	1500 / 1800
B6+ Biotin Hair Spa	(onwards)	1600 / 1800
Pro Keratin Gold Quinoa Hair Spa		2000
Botoplastia Hair Spa	(onwards)	1800 / 2000

HAIR TREATMENT



Breakage Treatment	(onwards)	1700
Lice Treatment	(onwards)	1600
Anti Dandruff Treatment	(onwards)	1600
Anti Hairfall Treatment	(onwards)	1600
Bolox Treatment	(onwards)	4000
Bond Repair Treatment	(onwards)	2500
Keratin Treatment	(onwards)	4000
Nano-Plastia	(onwards)	5000
Rebonding	(onwards)	3500
Smoothering	(onwards)	3500
Perming	(onwards)	3500
Ola Plex	(onwards)	2700
Hair Therapy	(onwards)	6000

D-TAN



O3+	800
Dulux	600
Neck D-Tan	300 / 500
Back D-Tan	Half : 500 / Full : 800
Both Hand D-Tan	800
Under Arm D-Tan	300
Both Leg D-Tan	1000

SKIN CARE



Clean Up	600 / 1200
Face Massage	600
Deluxe Facial	1000
Oil Boost Facial	1200
Oil Control Facial	1200
Fruit Facial	1600
Skin Brightening Facial	1600
Acne Control Facial	2000 / 2500
Skin Master Facial	2000
Silver Facial	2500
Gold Boost Facial	2500 / 3000
Insta Fair Facial	2500
Detox Facial	2500
Skin Booster	2500
Vitamin C Facial	3000
Anti Aging Facial	3000
Whitening & Brightening Facial	3500
Hydra Facial	5000

THREADING & WAXING



Eye Brow	50 / 100
Upper Lip	30 / 50
Fore Head	30 / 100
Lower Lip	30 / 50
Chin	100 / 150
Cheek	250
Full Face Threading	300
Full Face Waxing	500
Nose Wax	300
Ear Wax	200
Full Hand Wax	500 / 600 / 750
Half Hand Wax	300 / 400 / 450
Under Arm Wax	150 / 200
Full Leg Wax	600 / 800 / 900
Half Leg Wax	400 / 500 / 550
Full Back Wax	600 / 800
Half Back Wax	400 / 500
Chest Wax	500 / 700
Belly Wax	500 / 700
Full Body Wax	2800 / 4000 / 4200

HAND & FOOT CARE



Manicure	700 / 1000
Pedicure	700 / 1000 / 1200
Nail Paint	200

HAND & FOOT CARE



Nail Extension with Gel	(onwards)	800 / 1000
Nail Extension with Acrylic	(onwards)	1000 / 1200
Eyelash Extension	(onwards)	1500
Eyebrow Extension	(onwards)	3500
Hair Extension	(onwards)	8000

**UNISEX
SALON**

Thank you

RB THE FAMILY SALON

167. G. T. Road, Shibpur, Howrah - 711 102

Monday - Sunday (Thursday Closed)

Contact: 98315 80759 / 81000 55103